Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE
Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 15
7-3-2026 - 11:42

All, 50m ring vervoeren

Aspiranten E
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

TROY Evy
LOEVENICH Tilda
AZEGGAGHE Nour
WEELAND Joah
VINKENBORG Joep
VAN ROSMALEN Noa
HOOGENDIJK Nina
VAN DER MEER Milou

©ONogOAWNE

YB

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
DLRG Bruehl

RB Dordrecht

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Redding Brigade Rosmalen

RB Dordrecht

RB Oss

Redding Brigade Rosmalen

Time Pts

1:05.39
1:06.12
1:08.31
1:10.19
1:13.50
1:16.02
1:18.99
1:30.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
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