



Event 15
7-3-2026 - 11:42

All, 50m ring vervoeren

Aspiranten E
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	19	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	1:05.39	
2.	18	DLRG Bruehl	1:06.12	
3.	18	RB Dordrecht	1:08.31	
4.	18	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	1:10.19	
5.	18	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	1:13.50	
6.	18	RB Dordrecht	1:16.02	
7.	18	RB Oss	1:18.99	
8.	18	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	1:30.55	